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Welmers, VftlHam Everett 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

23179
23180 
23181 
23182
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23184
23185
23186
23187
23188
23189
23190
23191
23192
23193
23194
23195
23196
23197
23198
23199 
23100
23201
23202
23203
23204
23205
23206 
2320^
23208
23209
23210
23211
23212
23213
23214
23215
23216
23217 
23218.
23219
23220 
23221^.
23222
23223
23224
23225
23226
23227
23228

October 9, 1953 
October 9» 1953 
October 14, 1953 
October 23, 1953 
October 27, 1953 
October 27, 1953 
Kay 24, 1954 
«I\me 2, 1954
Jixne 17, 1954 
March 8, 1955 
March 15, 1955 
May 3, 1955 
June 23, 1955 
July 8, 1955 
September 28, 1955 
September 28, 1955 
November 15, 1955 
October 12, 1956 
a memo, attached t6 23196 
January 21, 1957 
Janxiary 21, 1957 
January 22, 1957 
January 22, 1957 
March 29, 1957 
March 29, 1957 
December 10, 1957 
December I6, 1957 
September 6, 1958 
October 17, 1958 ;
November 20, I968 '
Mardh 13, 1959 ' - .
May 27, 1959 •
June 3, 1959 
June 6, 1959
Junr 6, 1959 ' ' \
June 6, 1959 ' \
June 6, 1959
June 19, 1959
September 11, 1959
September 26, 1959 ■
September 29, 1959
October 22, 1959
October 22, 1959
January 21, i960
Februa”ry 1, i960
February 1, i960
February 1, (same as23224)
same as 23224•I !• tl
February 20, 196O
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23232
23233

23234
23235
23236

23237

23238
23239
23240
23241
23242
23243
23244
23245
23246
23247
23248
23249
23250
23251
23252
23253
23254
23255
23256
23257
23258

iQ_____FOLDER NO.__j32Z

WeLners, William Everett 

Pa^)^rs

DESCRIPTION

a memorandum, regarding Linguistic Account, Carnegie Grat, October 27, 1953 
a sheet of information in regard to the person, Hartford Seminary Foundation, 

Office of the Dean of Administration
a clipping, ''J^ofessor*s Language-Hunt Aids African Missionaries," July 20,1957* 
faculty file questionnaire, September 16, 1958; con^jleted by the person |
a note to the person regarding his request of September 11, 1959; November 13, ; 

1959
a letter ,to the person from the Personnel Committee of the Kennedy School o£ 

Missions; attached to 23236;/ November 13, 1959 
same as 23237 /

tl ft H .■■/■

II II II

II M II

II II II

" " "^vjith' cori’ections
" " " with corrections

data sheet of the person 
same-r.as 23245
some information regarding the person 
information regarding the person 
same as 23248 -
a note
notes ■ i
notes
notes r;325'';-
notes
notes
a picture of the person, 12*5xl7*5 cm. 
same as 23256
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